LP38841
0.8A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulators
Stable with Ceramic Output Capacitors
General Description
The LP38841 is a high current, fast response regulator
which can maintain output voltage regulation with minimum
input to output voltage drop. Fabricated on a CMOS process,
the device operates from two input voltages: Vbias provides

SHUTDOWN This provides a low power shutdown function which turns the regulated output OFF. Tie to VBIAS if
this function is not used.
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LP38841S-0.8 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP38841SX-0.8 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP38841T-0.8 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP38841S-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP38841SX-1.2 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP38841T-1.2 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP38841S-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Rail
LP38841SX-1.5 TO263-5 TS5B Tape and Reel
LP38841T-1.5 TO220-5 T05D Rail
LP
38
84
1